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Clasi acumulada Hcp Circuito Open Golf Barcelona
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CB23076411
CB00983041
CB23047877
CB23121385
CB23083127
CB23083922
CB23178187
CB23337514
CB23648153
CB23121976
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CB23512786
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CB23514714
CB23954151
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CB23226813
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CBB2123222
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CB23272422
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CB09174776
CB23045109
CB23928000
CB23119260
CB23119196
CB23118075
CB23981726
CB23336495
CB00123988

JUGADOR

GARCIA VILA, JOSE ANTONIO
PANIAGUA PEREZ, JUAN
TERUEL BOLADERAS, JAVIER
COMBA CASSANELLO, CARLOS
SAMPIETRO VILLACAMPA, LUIS
CASTILLO CODINACH, LOURDES
TORNE BARRIO, JORDI
GIMENEZ SERRANO, XAVIER
MIR GUXENS, SALVADOR
VAZQUEZ-ANON PEREZ, PATRICI
SUSAN MIR, XAVIER

ROBSON , MICHAEL EUGENE
MARES MARTI, ALBERT
ROSELL MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO
SCHWARTZMANN, CLAUDE
VIZCAINO MARTINEZ, MIQUEL A
UYA PEREZ, EVA

MUNOZ ALVAREZ, ANGEL
YOON KIM, SUK HONG

GUZMAN MOLINA, M® CARMEN
PASALODOS GIBERT, RAFAEL
ROJAS PORRAS, LUIS

RAMOS PALACIN, JUAN JOSE
GAUNT , PETER

PRECKLER CANADAS, GUILLERMO
ROMERO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO
LAZARO MUNTADAS, FERRAN
SOLE TUYA, ENRIC

ROIG LLORT, JORDI

BARRIO EGUILUZ, VIRGINIA
ZAMBAITI RODRIGUEZ, MARIO
PAREDES ARROYO, JOSE LUIS
CABRERA PIGUILLEM, ROSENDO
BELLO HERRERO, CARLOS
FIGA SALDANA, CESAR
CACERES LOPEZ, VICENTE
FIGA TURELL, IKER
ESTERUELAS WILMER, MIGUEL
GALVE PRATS, JOAN
SAAVEDRA ALONSO, VICENTE
BATLLORI LLOVERAS, JAUME
CORRIUS RAMON, ANDRA

GIL BUENO, JOSE MARIA
PARSHALL MANEZ, KALANI
CATALANO , MARCOS

FONT OLIVE, FRANCESC
CATALANO , GABRIEL CARLOS
ACERO RUIZ, JOSEP

VISA CALVIS, RAMON
EZQUERRA MERINO, JORDI
BARCELO PUIG, MARIA ANTONIA
MATEU COLS, FRANCESC
SUAREZ GONZALEZ, CARMELO
VASSILEV VASSILEV, MICHAEL
CLARAMUNT SABATE, GERARD
ESCOLA HERRERO, JOSE

S HEX NIV TOT T1

14,4 S
242 S
18,9 S
242 S
124 S
176 S
20,18
10,0 M
18,6 S
19,2 S
73 S
19,9 S
16,1 S
1218
26,6 S
64 S
1318
2138
123 S
26,568
72 S
116 S
13,6 S
233 S
244 M
26,5 M
53 S
152 S
78 M
36,0 M
18,6 S
264 M
50 S
85 S
91 S
15,9 S
18,0 S
31,8C
10,9 S
1.2M
1,18
11,28
152 S
15,8 S
21,08
36,0 C
81 M
10,56 S
1158
152 S
16,3 S
18,2 S
14,0 S
16,6 S
85 M
174 M
20,0 S
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Clasi acumulada Hcp Circuito Open Golf Barcelona

POS LICENCIA JUGADOR S HEX NIV TOT T1 T2
58 CB00803050 WALSH (MCDONALD), MICK 39 S M 27 27
CB23179379 RECASENS SALA, ANNA 12,0 S F 27 27
CB23336918 BOTELLA VICENTE, JOSEP 193 S M 27 27
CB23122271 ALONSO HERNANDEZ, MARIADOL 20,4 S F 27 27

CB00761382 ORNAGHI , FEDERICO 231 M M 27 27
CB00949319 CANALES CANALES, JUAN LUIS 26,568 M 27 27

64 CB23643274 SARRIA RAMIREZ, OSCAR 122 S M 26 26
CB23333676 CAMP SERRALLONGA, GERMAN 16,2 S M 26 26
CB00174166 BARRA FLORES, JAVIER 22,7 M M 26 26
CB00951533 ZATORRE BALLESTEROS, PABLO 26,0 M M 26 26

68 CB01963048 SAVOV, DIMITAR 25 M M 25 25
CB08754476 FARRES PIGUILLEM, ERNEST 129 M M 25 25
CB23116762 MARINO DE TOMASI, JUAN CARL 145 S M 25 25
CB23117159 AGELL JANE, PERE 20,3 S M 25 25

72 CB23230099 GRACIA GARRICH, JOSEP 60 S M 24 24
7709248637 ORTIZ DE LEJARAZU MACHIN, J 81 M M 24 24
CB09692693 FRIAS HERNANDEZ, CESAR 14,7 S M 24 24
CB23796775 DIGBY , COLM 17,8 M M 24 24
CB23084573 TORRAS SELGA, ANTONIO 20,6 S M 24 24
CB00934676 ZATORRE BALLESTEROS, JOSEM 26,5 M M 24 24

78 CB00898052 ULLOA SANCHEZ, JOSE ANGEL 13,7 M M 23 23
CB23172180 CLARAMUNT VIVES, JOSEP RAMO 16,0 S M 23 23
CB00339336 FUENTES ANGULLO, RICARDO 16,9 S M 23 23

81 CB23118203 BOLDU CORTEL, ELVIRA 214 S F 20 20

82 CB23072339 MUNOZLOIS, IVAN 219 M M 19 19

83 (CB23929826 CELMA BARROSO, POL 17,5 M M 18 18

84 (CB23927998 GUMA GARCIA, SILVIA EVA 36,0 S F 17 17

85 (CB23925514 FUENTES MORAL, RICARDO 11,3 J M 15 15

86 CB61930003 CLYDE MOORE, GARY 86 S M 14 14

87 CB23956157 CATALANO , NICOLAS 85 M M 12 12



